Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Moore - (841744) - Harrogate District SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

25.97
56.91

2:09.72

30.44

1:06.81

2:31.85

28.43
34.52
1:13.94
3:36.37

2:24.30

SC Time

25.16
56.25
2:04.00
4:27.17
9:44.49
18:34.25
30.33
1:05.52
2:34.10
28.23
1:44.11
2:48.31
31.80
1:07.99
2:28.77
2:19.61
5:04.14

1:04.22

Converted
to SC

25.20
55.40

2:07.00

29.40

1:04.90

2:28.30

27.80
33.90
1:12.80
3:34.80

2:21.50

Converted
to LC

26.00
57.70
2:06.80
4:32.40
9:54.30
18:52.60
31.30
1:07.40
2:37.50
28.90
1:44.80
2:50.20
32.40
1:09.20
2:31.00
2:22.40
5:09.90

1:04.20

LC WA
Pts

521
558
486

619

617

564

480
317
339
138
493

SC WA
Pts

514
506
514
501
436
439
556
600
474
457

9%
255
336
359
357
484
460
451

Date

23/02/19
23/03/19
13/07/19

04/05/19

23/07/19

04/05/19

26/02/22
22/02/20
21/01117
10/07/11
02/02/19

Date

19/10/19
20/10/19
17/06/18
16/06/18
1111719
24/10/16
08/03/20
19/10/19
08/07/17
20/10/19
09/02/13
15/10/18
17/06/18
17/06/18
06/01/19
16/06/19
16/06/18
16/06/18

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships
(50)

British Summer Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships
(50)

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017

City of Leeds B Grade Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District Club Championships

York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Middlesborough AA Graded Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland

Leeds

Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Bradford
Sheffield
Middlesborough
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate
Harrogate
HARROGATE
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Licence

NE190129
NE190554
NE191610

NE190135

BSWO11

NE190135

NE220064
NE200185
NE170490
NE1328

NE190127

License

NE192012
NE192012
NE180138
NE180138
NE193035
NE162122
NE200161
NE192012
NE170998
NE192012
NE3010

NE182320
NE180138
NE180138
NE190225
NE190473
NE180138
NE180138
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Level
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