Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Moore - (841744) - Harrogate District SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	25.97	25.20	521	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE190129	1
100 Freestyle	56.91	55.40	558	23/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	NE190554	1
200 Freestyle	2:09.72	2:07.00	486	13/07/19	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019	Leeds	NE191610	3
50 Breaststroke	30.44	29.40	619	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	NE190135	1
100 Breaststroke	1:06.81	1:04.90	617	23/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	BSW011	1
200 Breaststroke	2:31.85	2:28.30	564	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	NE190135	1
50 Butterfly	28.43	27.80	480	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	NE220064	1
50 Backstroke	34.52	33.90	317	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	NE200185	1
100 Backstroke	1:13.94	1:12.80	339	21/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	NE170490	1
200 Backstroke	3:36.37	3:34.80	138	10/07/11	City of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	NE1328	3
200 Individual Medley	2:24.30	2:21.50	493	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	NE190127	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.16	26.00	514	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	NE192012	2
100 Freestyle	56.25	57.70	506	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	NE192012	2
200 Freestyle	2:04.00	2:06.80	514	17/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE180138	3
400 Freestyle	4:27.17	4:32.40	501	16/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE180138	3
800 Freestyle	9:44.49	9:54.30	436	11/11/19	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	NE193035	4
1500 Freestyle	18:34.25	18:52.60	439	24/10/16	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	NE162122	4
50 Breaststroke	30.33	31.30	556	08/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	NE200161	3
100 Breaststroke	1:05.52	1:07.40	600	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	NE192012	2
200 Breaststroke	2:34.10	2:37.50	474	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	NE170998	3
50 Butterfly	28.23	28.90	457	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	NE192012	2
100 Butterfly	1:44.11	1:44.80	96	09/02/13	Middlesborough AA Graded Meet	Middlesborough	NE3010	4
200 Butterfly	2:48.31	2:50.20	255	15/10/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	NE182320	4
50 Backstroke	31.80	32.40	336	17/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE180138	3
100 Backstroke	1:07.99	1:09.20	359	17/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE180138	3
200 Backstroke	2:28.77	2:31.00	357	06/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	NE190225	3
200 Individual Medley	2:19.61	2:22.40	484	16/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE190473	3
400 Individual Medley	5:04.14	5:09.90	460	16/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE180138	3
100 Individual Medley	1:04.22	1:04.20	451	16/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE180138	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS